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AMNOZTAMATA

Toinoupo kapa@dki
Fpdana

Hoéwviké toinoupo
AnooTtoAdkn
Mnapnatzip
Aekapdkl

e 9DeCo 22
TodvtaAn OYZA
OUzo 12
NMAwpdap1
Mivi
Mnapnatzip
BapBayidvvn
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XYMA KPAZIA
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Aeukd BaAtdpa 0,51t
Epubpd BaAtdpa 0,51t
HpiyAuko BaAtépa 0,51t

AEYKA KPAZIA - WHITE WINE

AuéBuotog K. Aazapibdn
BifAia xapa

KtApa MFrepopaociieiou
Mooxo@iAepo Mnoutdpn
Napdyka Kup-riavvn

K
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KOKKINA KPAZIA - RED WINE
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ApéBuotog K. Aazapidn
Cabernet sauvignot
Ktnpa F'epopfaciieiou
Kapa Mnoutdpn
Mikpb¢g Bop1dg

4,60€
4,60€
7.50€
7.00€
7,00€
7,00€

6,50€
6.50€
6,50€
6,50€
6,50€
6,50€

4,80€
4,80€
4,80€

20,00€
22,00
22,00€
15,00€
16,00€

22,00€
25,00€
25,00€
17,00€
16,00€



ANAWYKTIKA - SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Coca Cola Light
NoptokaAdda
Aepovada
Sprite
Joupwth
NoptokaAddba EVA
BUooivo EYA
Aeyovada EVYA

Nepd
MITYPEXZ - BEERS
Fix
Bepyiva
AAgpa
Amstel

Amstel free
Amstel radler
MU6Bog
Heineken

Kdizep
BapeAioia 250ml
BapeAioia 400ml

@
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PETZINEX
Kexpipndpl
Bao1Aikn
MaAapativa

Xpuoh Mlewpyrddn
BapeAioia 250ml
BapeAioia 500ml

1,80€
1,80€
1,80€
1,80€
1,80€
1,80€
1,30€
1,80€
1,80€
1,80€
1,00€

3,00e
3,00e
3,00e
3,00e
3,00€
3,00e
3,00€
3,50€
3,50€
3,00e
4,50€

4,50€
3,80e
3,00e
3,00e
2,50€
4,00€



skoupnpi kanviotd oxdpag
(Grilled smoked mackerel)

Favpog
(Anchovy)
ZapdeEAa
(Sardine)

KoutoopouUpa
(Red mullet)

MnakaAiapdkia
(Codling)

Neokavbdpitoa
(Angler)

NaBpdki

(Sea bass)
ToinoUpa
(Gilt-head)

Paykpi
(Seabream)
ZoAwpdég oxdpag

(Grilled salmon)

Aaképda
(Skipjack tuna)

AvtzoUyleg
(Anchovies)
Toipog
(Cero)

4,00e

6,50€

6,50€

15,00€

15,00€

18,00€

4,00€

3,00€

3,50€



©ANAZZINA - SEA FOOD

MUb1a axviotd 7,00€
(Steamed mussels in wine with onions and peppers)

MU61a Tthyavntd 8,00€
(Fried mussels)

MUd1a cayavdaki 8,00€
(Mussels in tomato or mustard sauce)

KaAapapdakia oxdpag 9,00€
(Grilled squid)

KaAapapdkia tnyavntd 9,00€
(Fried squid)

epdayaio oxdpag / thyavntd 8,00¢
(Fried or grilled flying squid)

©pdayalo yepiotd 8,50¢
(Flying squid filled with cheese)

Napideg tnyavntég - oxdpag - cayavacki 12,00€
(Shrimp fried - grilled or in tomato sauce with cheese)
frapibopakapovada 8,00€
(Shrimp pasta)

Frapibopakapovéada 2 atdpwv 14,50€
(Shrimp pasta for 2)

Xtanédi oxdpag 12,00¢
(Grilled octopus)

Xtanédl yapivdarto 7,00€
(Marinated octopus)

MubdoniAago 7,50€
(Mussels with rise)

Mix fish 27,00€

(MatéAa pe kaAapdpl tnyavntd, yalpo thyavntd,
xtanoddki, okoupunpi kanviotd, natatooaAdta, Toupodkl,
KAOEPOKPOKETEG, ayyoupovTopdta, KaBoupooaAdta)
(Plate with fried squid,fried anchovy,octopus,smoked mackerel,
potato salad,fried cheeseballs,cucumber and tomato salad,
pickle and crab salad)



MNaiddkia apvioia
(Lamb chops)

MoikiAia kpeaTikdv 7,50€ /atopo
(Variety of meats)

Mo pepakAndes

KovtoooUpAl 10,00¢
(Pork meat on spit)

Mooxapiola onaAopnpizéAa 13,00€
(Beef veal steak)

Burger 1,50€

(Mniptékl pooxapicio, kanvioth pyaylovéza,
HapoUAl, vtopdta, toévtap, ykolvta, nappezdva,
pnEikov & odAtoa BBQ)

(Beef burger,smoked mayonnaise,lettuce,tomato,cheddar,
gouda,parmesan,bacon & BBQ sauce)
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KPEATIKA - MEAT

ZO0UBAQKL x01p1vo

(Pork meat on skewers)
>ouBAdk1 pooxapiolo @iA€éto
(Marinated biff fillet on skewers)
Z0UTZOUKAK1

(Greek meatballs)

Mn1pTEKL

(Beef burger)

EP10TO PN1IPTEKL

(Beef burger with cheese)
Navoéta

(Pancetta)

AOUKAV1KO XwP1dTiKO

(Pork meat Sausage)
Mnpi1zoAdkia xo1piva

(Pork chops)

E§ox1ké koTénouAo
(Marinated chicken)

P1IAETO KOTOMNOUAO

(Chicken fillet)

P1A€TO pooxdapl

(Beef fillet)

Yapovéppl

(Tenderloin)

Tnyavid xoipivh kpaodtn
(Marinated pork in wine)
Tnyavié kotdénoulo pe pavitdpla

& odAtoa pouotdpbdag

(Marinated chicken with mushrooms & mustard sauce)

ZvitoeA x01p1vo N KOTONOUAO
(Pork or chicken schnitzel)

SvitoeA xo1p1vé h koténouho aAa Kpey

(Pork or chicken schnitzel ala creme)
Me€ikava

7,50€

13,00€

6,50€

6,50€

1,50€

7,50€

6,50€

8,50€

1,70€

7,50€

13,00€

9,00e

8,50€

8,50€

1,50€

9,50€

8,50€

(Thin arabic pie filled with porkmeat or chicken,peppers,

onion served with fried potatoes)



Ntdkog

(Cretan crackers,tomato,olives,feta cheese)
Ninep1ég pAwpivng

(Florina red peppers salad)

NavtzapooaAdta
(Beets in olive oil and garlic)

Ayyoupovtopdta
(Tomato and cucumber salad)

ZaAdta enoxng
(Season salad)

MoAitikn oaAéta
(cabbage, carrot, peppers)

5,00€

3,00€

3,00€

4,50€

3,00¢

3,00¢



2ANATEZ - SALADS

JaAdta BapeAdgppoveg 7,50€
(Avaueiktn caldta Aaxavik@v pe npooolto, Ttahaydvi, nendvi,
Alaoth vtopdta, kapoupdiopévo couodpl & kpépa oUko BaAoapikd)
(Our salad with mix vegetables,prosciutto,talagani cheese,
melon,dried tomato,roasted sesame and balsamic fig cream)

2aAdta pdvyko 7,00€
(Apooepn oaAdta pe pdvyko, avBdtupo, puotiki Alyivng,
napuezdva, kpdvunepl, ppéoka UAAA pévtag & Biveykpét peAlol)
(Fresh salad with mango, cream cheese, pistachio,parmesan,
cranberries,fresh mint leaves & honey vinaigrette)

ZaAdta peokAdv pe kanviotd Papovéppl 7,50€
(PUAAGON npdoiva Aaxavikd pe kanviotd Yapoveéepl, vropativia,
ano§npapéva olka, puotikia, p€ta tnyavnth & Kpépa BaAocapiko)
(Leafy green vegetables with smoked brisket,cherry tomatoes,
dried figs,peanuts,fried feta & balsamic cream)

ZaAdta koténoulo 7,50€
(Npdoivn oaAdta Aaxavikiv pe Kkoténouho, prro, otapideg,
kapUbia, céAepl & neipaypévn odAtoa yiaouptiol)

(Green vegetables salad with chicken,apple,dried grapes,
walnuts,celery & yogurt sauce)

>aAdta BaAaocoivav 7,50€

(Avapeiktn npdoivn oaAdta pe yapideg, xtanddi,
viopativia & VvIp£OlVyK QOUVTOUKLIOU)

(Mixed Green salad with shrimps,octopus,cherry tomatoes
& hazelnut dressing)

Navéaiocia 7,50€
(P6ka, HapoUAL, nappezdva, KOTONOUAO & PiveyKpPET HEALOU)
(Arugula,lettuce, parmesan,chicken & honey vinaigrette)

©€poug 6,00€
(AyyoUp1, vropdta, péka, kapidia, nappezéva

& Biveykpét BaAoapikoU)
(Cucumber,tomato,arugula,walnuts,parmesan

& balsamic vinaigrette)

Xwp1dtikn caAdta 6.80€
(Greek traditional salad)
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TYPIA - CHEESE

P€ta Aadopiyavn 3,30€
(Feta cheese,olive oil and oregano)

P€ta tnyavnth pe papperdda vropdtag 4,00€
(Grilled feta with tomato jam)

MaotéAo Xiou 5,00€
(Grilled cheese from Chios island)

KepaloypaBiépa ocayavdakl 5,00€
(Fried gruyere cheese)

Aabotipl 5,00€

(Grilled olive oil cheese)

TaAhaydvi oxdpag 5,00€
(Grilled talagani cheese)

N
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AAOIOELX - DIPS

Tupokautepn 3,50€

(Feta cheese dip with hot pepper)

Tzatziki 3,50€

(Yogurt dip with cucumber,garlic,dill)

MeAltzavooaAdta 3,50€

(Aubergine dip with garlic and paprika)

KaBoupooaAdta 3,50¢

(Crab salad with mayonnaise)

MoikiAia alo1pwv 5,50€
(Variety of all dips)

OAeg o1 aho1gécg gival xelponointeg
(All dips are fresh and handmate)



¢

=/ O\

OPEKTIKA - STARTERS
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Kautepn ninepid Aadé§1do
(Hot pepper with olive oil & vinegar)

KoAokuBdkia tzatzikl
(Zucchini with tzatziki)

Mnouyiloupvti

(Feta cheese gratinated with tomato and hot pepper)

MeAitzdva Pnth
(Grilled aubergine)

MeAltzavopnoupekdakia
(Aubergine fried patties)

Kaoepokpok€ETeg

(Fried cheeseballs)

PAwpivng yeproth

(Red pepper filled with cheese)

Mavitdpla oxdpag
(Grilled mushrooms)

Mavitdpla yeplotd
(Mushrooms filled with cheese)

Mavitdpla owté
(Grilled mushrooms with tomato, garlic & parmezana)

Natdteg tnyavntég
(Fried potatoes)

Natdta yepiotn
(Potato gratinated, filled with cheese)

Natdta oxdpag
(Grilled potato)

Zayavdaki coutzoUkl pe avBdtupo,

vropativia,natdta,nneplég & auyd pdti
(Fried sausage with cream cheese,cherry tomatoes,
potatoes, peppers ang egqg)

Ywpi
(Bread)

1,50€

4,00€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,20€

5.50€

5,50€

3,00€

5,50€

4,90€

5,50€

0.80€



